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Climate

Average Temperature (°C) and Rainfall
2008-2019
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Farming practices
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Mainly intensive/conventional farming

Rotation : Diversified schemes

Typical Preparation : Plough, Mulch till

Solar Radiation and Relative Humidity
2008-2019
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Soil

Sandy loam; loam

Organic Matter (%): 2-3
Soil Depth (cm): 60-90
Typical PH: 5.5-6.5
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Winter oilseed rape
(BRSNW)
Winter barley
(HORVW)
Winter wheat
(TRZAW)

Triticale (TTLRI )

Rye (SECCE)

Corn (ZEAMX)
silage

Corn (ZEAMX) grain

Sugar beet (BEAVA)

80-120
seeds/m?
250-350
seeds/m?
280-450
seeds/mz

250-350
seeds/mz
250-300
seeds/mz
8-10
seeds/mz
8-10
seeds/m?
90000
seeds/ha

3-4 T/ha

7-8 T/ha

7-8 T/ha

6-8 T/ha

7-8 T/ha

8-10 T/ha

8-10 T/ha

50-100 T/ha

m Hops, Peas, Spring barley, Durum wheat
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